Features
VERTICAL FLOW GAS
EXHAUST CABINET
Models FHX 1000/1200/1500/1800
• The FHX series fume hoods are designed for
modular laboratories where safe ventilation is
required, minimizing exposure to and inhalation of
chemical contaminants.

Power consumption 400 W 500 W 500 W 500 W
Power 220 V, 50 Hz ± 10%; 110 V, 60 Hz
Ordering Information
Code Description
440206-FHX1000 FHX 1000 Gas Extraction Cabinet
440206-FHX1200 FHX 1200 Fume Hood
440206-FHX 1500 FHX 1500 Fume Hood
440206-FHX1800 FHX 1800 Fume Hood
"All information, specifications, dimensions, and electrical data shown in TDI's sales materials and data sheets are for reference
only and are not binding; therefore, they are subject to change based on each customer's needs and provided that applicable
regulations permit such changes."
BRANCH OFFICES